

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1267

Page 1, line 7, remove "1."

Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "~~4.~~" and remove "a."

Page 1, line 16, replace "b" with "2" and remove "or redeems"

Page 1, line 22, replace "c" with "3"

Page 2, line 3, replace "d" with "4" and remove "or redeems"

Page 2, line 8, replace "e" with "5"

Page 2, line 13, replace "f" with "6" and remove "or redeems"

Page 2, remove lines 18 through 30

Renumber accordingly